

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).17533-17536/2008

JAMES KURIAN & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ K.R.& ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B. Anand, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash , Adv
Mr. M.T. George , Adv
Mr. M.P. Vinod , Adv
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Temple Law Firm , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.17533 to 17536/2008

Request for dasti service is allowed in respect of respondent

Nos.5, 15, 17, 24, 27, 59, 60 and 63. Copies of the SLP are dispensed
with.

List again on 22.7.2009.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd